CITY OF CLAREMONT ANNEXATIONS
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NOTYPE NAME EFFECTIVE_DATE | ANNEX_AREA | TOTAL_AREA
1/ A|ORIG. INCORPORATION 09/30/1907, 3.640Sg mi| 3.640Sq mi
2|  D|EXCLUSION 02/06/1914 -0.270 3.370
3|  A|/NORTHANNEXATION NO.1 09/14/1954 0.046 3.416
4/  A/WESTERN ANNEX. NO. 2 03/17/1955 0.024 3.440
5/ A|NORTHWESTERN ANNEX.NO.3 01/16/1956 0.126 3.566
6/ A|WESTERN ANNEX.NO.5 10/16/1956 0.028 3.594
7/  A|[NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 6 05/28/1957 0.034 3.628
8 A/NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 7 12/10/1958 0.016 3.644
9 A|WESTERN ANNEX. NO. 8 12/24/1959 0.002 3.646

10 A|NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 10 05/16/1960 0.078 3.724
11/  A|WESTERN ANNEX. NO. 11 06/24/1960 0.001 3.725
12|  A|NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 12 09/12/1960 0.181 3.906
13/  A|NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 13 03/16/1961 0.016 3.922
14/  A/NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 15 09/11/1961 0.014 3.936
15/  A|NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 14 10/25/1961 0.123 4,059
16/ A|/NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 16 12/22/1961 0.012 4,071
17/  A|NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 17 03/23/1962 0.158 4,229
18/ A|NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 20 04/26/1962 0.025 4.254
19 A|NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 21 04/26/1962 0.016 4.270
20  A|NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 22 05/23/1962 0.255 4,525
21/  ANORTHEASTERN ANNEX.NO.19 06/14/1962 0.080 4.605
22|  A|NORTHEASTERN ANNEX.NO.18 07/06/1962 0.003 4.608
23|  A/NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 23 10/23/1962 0.012 4.620
24/ A|WESTERN ANNEX. NO. 24 10/23/1962 0.015 4.635
25|  A|NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 25 12/17/1962 0.021 4.656
26 A|NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 26 01/14/1963 0.055 4,711
27  A|NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 29 04/15/1963 0.008 4,719
28/  A|NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 27 08/09/1963 0.090 4.809
29  A|NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 28 08/12/1963 0.075 4.884
30, A|EASTERN ANNEX. NO. 30 08/12/1963 0.013 4,897
31 ANORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 31 10/16/1963 0.031 4,928
32| A|NORTHEASTERN ANNEX.NO.32 12/19/1963 0.002 4,930
33]  A|NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 33 06/19/1964 0.249 5.179
34/  ANORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 34 09/28/1964 1.948 7.127
35 A/NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 36 11/30/1964 0.006 7.133
36/ D|EXCL.(POR.NORTHERN ANX.NO.33) 12/09/1964 -0.003 7.130
37/  A|NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 37 12/14/1964 0.009 7.139
38/ AJANNEXATION NO.38 02/02/1965 0.081 7.220
39] A|NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 39 02/18/1965 0.004 7.224
40/ A|NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 35 03/15/1965 0.068 7.292
41) A|NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 40 06/24/1965 0.020 7.312
42 A|NORTHERN ANNEX. NO. 42 03/01/1966 0.023 7.335
431  A|ANNEXATION NO.43 05/02/1967 0.001 7.336
44/  A|ANNEXATION NO.44 10/20/1967 0.078 7.414
45/  A|ANNEXATION NO.45 08/05/1968 0.077 7.491
46/ A|ANNEXATION NO.46 03/06/1970 0.015 7.506
47 A|ANNEXATION NO.47 12/26/1972 0.133 7.639
48| A|ANNEXATION NO.48 03/08/1974 0.083 7.722
49 A/ANNEXATION NO.50 12/10/1975 0.232 7.954
50, AJANNEXATION NO.51 03/10/1976 0.344 8.298
51/ AJANNEXATION NO.52-A 12/17/1976 2.243 10.541
52|  A]ANNEXATION NO.53 12/30/1977 0.302 10.843
53]  AJANNEXATION NO.55 12/30/1977 0.001 10.844
54/  AJANNEXATION NO.56 12/30/1977 0.007 10.851
55|  AJANNEXATION NO.54 03/31/1977 0.020 10.871
56| AJANNEXATION NO.57 08/31/1978 0.016 10.887
57|  A]ANNEXATION NO.58 08/31/1978 0.015 10.902
58/ A]ANNEXATION NO.59 08/31/1978 0.001 10.903
59  AJANNEXATION NO.60 11/17/1980 0.067 10.970
60, A]ANNEXATION NO.61 11/17/1980 0.038 11.008
61 A/ANNEXATION NO.62 11/17/1980 0.085 11.093
62| AJHILLSIDE ANNEX. NO. 65 12/16/1991 2.333 13.426
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LOS ANGELES COUNTY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ANY LIABILITY FOR INACCURACIES WHICH MAY
BE PRESENT IN THIS MAP

PUBL

Data contained in this map is produced in whole
or part from the Los Angeles County Department
of Public Works' digital database.
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